
Motor pneumático 350mm

Bomba Heaven   75.275
Bomba Heaven 100.210

01 Tirante
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

000249
000251
000252
918904
917544
000260
000330
918590
000261
000258
000254
000262
917545

Argola
Tampa Superior
Botão Universal
Oring da Tamp Sup e Inf
Porca M12
Disco
Cilindro
Base do Motor
Parafuso
Porca
Vedação do Ar
Anel de Travamento

Legenda ( Mar )

DescriçãoPç Código 

Vista explodida
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